EDCON-COMPONENTS
Mechanical:
Shell Material: Brass Nickel-Plated
Dimensions (mm)Description
Contact Material: Phosphor Copper
Termination: PCB- Soldering
Shell Material: Brass Nickel-Plated
Insert Material: PA66 / Black

EDCON-COMPONENTS
Solder Pin Contact
Ordering Informations
Panel Cut Number of
-
TY= Tray A= Coding
R= ROHS
PackingROHS
Solder Pin
length
B
B= Standard
Contact
Plating
RT61E105 G0
G0= AU
Serie
Panel Cut
out
03 A 8
8=
TY
Number of
Pos.
Coding
A= Customer
Special
GX= Special
AU Plated
TY= Tray
Packing
XX=
3,4,5,6,8,12,17
Position
BU= Bulk -
Ware into
Polybag
A= Coding
R= ROHS
Conform
B= Standard
G0= AU
Plated
7= PG9
8=
M16x1,5mm03= 3Position
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
B= Coding
D= Coding
IV= Individual
Packing
Tolerance Table